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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  73   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 3A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Pleasant Ridge 13.60 12364 Schwinn, Emma1

Girard 12.84 10487 Peterson, Gracie2

Hoisington 12.61 12609 Colson, Samantha3

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 12.51 12882 Peters, Isabelle4

Hesston 12.53 11573 Friesen, Emily5

Phillipsburg 12.67 121223 Schemper, Ava6

Hugoton 12.89 10642 Hamlin, Mikyn7

Prairie View 13.64 11774 Baker, Kinley8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Osawatomie 13.55 121176 Simmons, Amiah1

Larned 12.81 10801 Hagerman, Jayme2

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 12.60  9881 Peters, Breanne3

Eureka 12.49  9422 Singhateh, Ashley4

Hesston 12.54 11577 Yoder, Caryn5

Columbus 12.71 12284 Jones, Kerri6

Galena 12.92 10449 Sarwinski, Mia7

St. Marys 13.73  91520 Garland, Hope8

Event  193   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 3A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
West Franklin 28.01 101697 Jordan, Nevaeh1

Girard 26.85 10487 Peterson, Gracie2

Larned 26.47 10804 Smith, Savannah3

Chaparral 26.14 1273 Francis, Sophie4

Phillipsburg 26.19 121223 Schemper, Ava5

Kingman 26.57 10734 Deweese, Marissa6

Riverton 27.01 101298 Thomasson, Jacy7

St. Marys 28.20  91520 Garland, Hope8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Prairie View 27.90 11778 Petric, Jessica1

Eureka 26.84 11419 Ptacek, Brooklyn2

Marysville 26.46 10956 Oneil, Brynn3

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 25.98 12882 Peters, Isabelle4

Hoisington 26.41 11613 Hanzlick, Macy5

Hugoton 26.73 10642 Hamlin, Mikyn6

Burlington 27.39 11175 Whitworth, Karlie7

St. Marys 28.35 121525 Mott, Lanie8

Event  133   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Halstead 1:03.11 10536 O'Brien, Kaleigh1

Halstead 1:02.19 12537 Schroeder, Parker2

Cherryvale 1:02.06  9235 Umbarger, Bethany3

Anderson County 1:01.70 1051 Schaffer, Emma4

Santa Fe Trail 1:01.95  91354 Herren, Whitney5

Kingman 1:02.14 11733 Belt, Kayla6

Riverton 1:02.87  91297 Parker, Alivia7

Cimarron 1:03.57  9240 Wilson, Jayna8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Prairie View 1:01.24 11774 Baker, Kinley1

Phillipsburg 1:00.71 111219 Babcock, Abby2

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 59.35 11886 Rose, Abigail3

Phillipsburg 58.77 101224 Schemper, Heather4

Nemaha Central 58.77  91377 Nordhus, Hailey5

Rossville 1:00.16 101313 Foster, Amelia6

Galena 1:01.20 10449 Sarwinski, Mia7

Silver Lake 1:01.67  91477 Rottinghaus, Ava8

Event  173   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Scott Community 2:29.35 111363 Holstein, Kennedy1A

West Franklin 2:37.15  91695 Cameron, Kathryn1B

Tmp-Marian 2:27.99 11561 Lane, Emilee2A

Council Grove 2:35.20 10297 Picolet, Jordyn2B

Sabetha 2:27.18 121324 Lukert, Hattie3A

Wich-Trinity 2:32.82 111782 Melgren, Isabella3B

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 2:18.73 11878 Lambert, Elizabeth4A

Chaparral 2:30.48 1272 Eslinger, Chloe4B

Colby 2:26.69 12279 Murdock, Lara5A

Wich-Trinity 2:31.21 111783 Scheufler, Lexie5B

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 2:27.81 12877 Johnson, McKinley6A

Rossville 2:34.02 101313 Foster, Amelia6B

Halstead 2:29.11 10536 O'Brien, Kaleigh7A

Girard 2:35.70  9492 Stevens, Claire7B

Wich-Trinity 2:30.06 121778 Elliott, Jenna8A

Pleasant Ridge 2:39.72  9363 Sass, Autumn8B
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  93   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Douglass 5:40.34 12353 Coombes, Kendall1A

Halstead 5:48.96  9538 Schutte, Dominique1B

Norton Community 5:36.24  91032 Clydesdale, Mackenzie2A

Rock Creek 5:48.30  91517 Nippert, Kyra2B

Columbus 5:33.35 10286 Ohmart, Montana3A

West Franklin 5:47.01 101694 Bailey, Emma3B

SE of Saline 5:14.00 111502 Alderson, Jentrie4A

Council Grove 5:46.65 10297 Picolet, Jordyn4B

Colby 5:24.68 12279 Murdock, Lara5A

Haven 5:46.70 11550 Hoskinson, Taylor5B

Fredonia 5:35.87  9440 Odell, Campbell6A

Silver Lake 5:48.16 101470 Farmer, Mariah6B

Burlington 5:36.27 11170 Huff, Marijane7A

Santa Fe Trail 5:48.91 111357 Rowe, Ashlyn7B

SE of Saline 5:44.27 101503 Prochazka, Ashley8A

Kismet-SW Height 5:50.93 10759 Trujillo, Ozia8B

Event  13   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burlington 12:43.20 11170 Huff, Marijane1A

Kingman 13:09.04  9737 Pearce, Mary1B

SE of Saline 12:34.92 101503 Prochazka, Ashley2A

Silver Lake 12:59.82 121478 Ruby, Anna2B

Fredonia 12:28.58  9440 Odell, Campbell3A

Silver Lake 12:47.04 121467 Bahner, Aubrey3B

SE of Saline 11:43.14 111502 Alderson, Jentrie4A

Douglass 12:45.61 12353 Coombes, Kendall4B

Colby 12:11.89 12279 Murdock, Lara5A

Goodland 12:46.28 12513 Biermann, Mikayla5B

Minneapolis 12:33.12 10994 Cossaart, Alayna6A

Burlington 12:51.35 10169 Gerow, Lillyan6B

Riley County 12:35.25 111296 Sharp, Hailey7A

Colby 13:07.35 11278 Metcalf, Seanna7B

Council Grove 12:43.56 10297 Picolet, Jordyn8A

West Franklin 13:15.34 101694 Bailey, Emma8B

Event  33   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 3A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Pleasant Ridge 16.83 12364 Schwinn, Emma1

Hoisington 16.31  9612 Hahn, Kylee2

Osawatomie 15.71 121176 Simmons, Amiah3

Eureka 15.08  9422 Singhateh, Ashley4

Anderson County 15.42 1250 Reid, Abigael5

Goodland 16.05 10514 Cure, Lindsey6

Cimarron 16.54 12237 Clinesmith, Courtney7

Prairie View 17.02 10775 Baker, Maddison8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Scott Community 16.82 101366 Peregrino, Priscilla1

Hiawatha 16.24 12580 Geiger, Claire2

Hoisington 15.57 12609 Colson, Samantha3

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 14.39 12882 Peters, Isabelle4

Chaparral 15.54 1273 Francis, Sophie5

Columbus 16.07 12284 Jones, Kerri6

Burlington 16.55 11175 Whitworth, Karlie7

Oskaloosa 17.53 111184 Kilgo, Olivia8

Event  153   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
West Franklin 49.33  91696 Crabtree, Hope1

Cheney 48.78 11229 McCormick, Brynn2

Scott Community 48.34 101366 Peregrino, Priscilla3

Pleasant Ridge 48.06 12364 Schwinn, Emma4

Osawatomie 48.18 121176 Simmons, Amiah5

Goodland 48.71 10514 Cure, Lindsey6

Hoisington 49.11  9612 Hahn, Kylee7

St. Marys 49.33 121522 Johnson, Jayla8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sabetha 47.93 101326 Lukert, Mary1

Chaparral 47.00 1273 Francis, Sophie2

Norton Community 45.99 101038 Rumback, Jaelyn3

Eureka 45.03  9422 Singhateh, Ashley4

Anderson County 45.07 1250 Reid, Abigael5

Burlington 46.96 11175 Whitworth, Karlie6

Hoisington 47.90 12609 Colson, Samantha7

Douglass 47.95 12355 Kirkhart, McKenlie8

Event  113   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
52.38Chaparral1

52.25Anderson County2

52.08Osawatomie3

51.80Larned4

51.90Prairie View5

52.10St. Marys6

52.33Burlington7

52.59Silver Lake8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
51.20Girard1

50.05Marysville2

49.86Eureka3

48.87Hoisington4

49.76Phillipsburg5

49.94Lindsb-Smoky Vly6

51.17Hesston7

51.61Cheney8
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Meet Program

Event  213   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:22.29West Franklin1

4:21.17Wich-Trinity2

4:19.86Halstead3

4:17.29Silver Lake4

4:17.32Girard5

4:19.91Burlington6

4:21.23Lakin7

4:24.30Jefferson West8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:14.91Anderson County1

4:13.50Colby2

4:05.73Marysville3

4:02.86Lindsb-Smoky Vly4

4:05.14Phillipsburg5

4:05.82Norton Community6

4:13.68Scott Community7

4:15.76Prairie View8

Event  53   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:25.27Scott Community1A

11:03.44Girard1B

10:13.23Halstead2A

10:51.84Frontenac2B

10:02.94Hiawatha3A

10:46.87Rossville3B

9:45.14Lindsb-Smoky Vly4A

10:37.08Silver Lake4B

9:51.25Norton Community5A

10:41.41Fredonia5B

10:04.24Sabetha6A

10:49.91Santa Fe Trail6B

10:21.17Colby7A

10:58.54Perry-Lecompton7B

10:26.68Kismet-SW Height8A

11:15.10Anderson County8B

Event  273   Girls High Jump Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Galena 4-04.00 11448 Downey, Raylynn1

Caney Valley 4-06.00 11185 Rosson, Johnna2

Scott Community 4-10.00 111368 Rumford, Ella3

Norton Community 4-10.00 101037 Miller, Erika4

Phillipsburg 4-10.00 111219 Babcock, Abby5

Caney Valley 4-10.00 11188 Watts, Peyton6

Colby 4-10.00 11274 Denny, Lakin7

Osawatomie 5-00.00 121173 Ballou, Madison8

Osawatomie 5-00.00 101177 Simmons, Tiana9

Eureka 5-00.00 11419 Ptacek, Brooklyn10

Santa Fe Trail 5-00.00 101359 Whitaker, Sydnee11

Tmp-Marian 5-02.00 11565 Yost, Kassidi12

Tmp-Marian 5-02.00 12563 Schlautman, Makinsey13

Lakin 5-02.00 10784 Van Der Knaap, Anne Sophie14

Royal Valley 5-04.00 12638 Fink, Ivy15

Chaparral 5-04.00 1177 Swartz, Mattelyn16

Event  353   Girls Pole Vault Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Franklin 8-00.00 101694 Bailey, Emma1

Silver Lake 8-00.00 121472 Hoover, Taylin2

Osage City 8-00.00 121171 Hastert, Jenna3

Caney Valley 8-06.00  9187 Washburn, Anna4

Baxter Springs 8-06.00 10117 Hall, Addison5

Prairie View 8-06.00 11776 Hough, Jane6

Colby 9-00.00 12275 Finley, Kourtney7

Beloit 9-06.00 12120 Hafliger, Allie8

Girard 9-06.00  9484 Norton, Ainsley9

Cimarron 9-06.00 10238 Jarnagin, Kennedy10

Scott Community 10-00.00 111364 Noll, Alivia11

Scott Community 10-00.00 121371 Vulgamore, Paige12

Sabetha 10-00.00 111328 Saner, Olivia13

Anderson County 10-07.00 1250 Reid, Abigael14

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 11-00.00  9881 Peters, Breanne15

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 12-06.00 12882 Peters, Isabelle16
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Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium
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Event  293   Girls Long Jump Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Santa Fe Trail 14-08.25 111358 Stahel, Lakin1

Anderson County 15-01.00 1244 Kueser, MaKenzie2

Caney Valley 15-04.00 12184 Burk, Gracee3

West Franklin 15-04.00 111700 Voth, Hannah4

Oskaloosa 15-05.00 111184 Kilgo, Olivia5

Girard 15-09.00 11491 Smith, Kinley6

Osawatomie 15-10.50 101177 Simmons, Tiana7

Cimarron 16-03.00  9236 Cervantes, Aleah8

Cheney 16-03.00 10227 Hague, Campbell9

Girard 16-09.00 10487 Peterson, Gracie10

Haven 16-11.25 11551 Roper, Reese11

Rock Creek 17-00.50 121516 Fike, Grace12

Larned 17-02.75 12800 Barker, Halle13

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 17-03.50  9881 Peters, Breanne14

Tmp-Marian 17-04.25 12562 Rueschhoff, Abby15

Russell 17-10.25 121321 Nichol, Renee'16

Event  333   Girls Triple Jump Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oskaloosa 31-01.75 111184 Kilgo, Olivia1

Anderson County 31-04.00 1244 Kueser, MaKenzie2

Osawatomie 31-05.50 101177 Simmons, Tiana3

Royal Valley 32-07.25 12639 Harvey, Morgan4

Jefferson West 32-08.00 11708 Roenne, Mellany5

Cherryvale 33-04.75 12234 Monroy, Mariah6

Cheney 34-00.75 10227 Hague, Campbell7

Hugoton 34-02.00 10641 Adigun, Summya8

Girard 34-02.25 11491 Smith, Kinley9

Russell 34-06.00 121321 Nichol, Renee'10

Douglass 34-10.00 12354 Dunham, Karsen11

Rock Creek 35-00.50 121516 Fike, Grace12

Norton Community 35-01.50  91032 Clydesdale, Mackenzie13

Hesston 35-02.75 11573 Friesen, Emily14

Tmp-Marian 35-07.00 12562 Rueschhoff, Abby15

Larned 38-02.50 10801 Hagerman, Jayme16

Event  233   Girls Shot Put Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Royal Valley 32-06.00 12638 Fink, Ivy1

Santa Fe Trail 32-06.50 121355 Hinterweger, Addison2

West Franklin 33-06.00 111701 Walters, Jenna3

Fredonia 33-11.00 12437 Edwards, Kelbe4

Larned 34-08.50  9805 Upson, Cadee5

Kingman 34-09.50 12735 Fischer, Alexa6

Hiawatha 35-04.75 12582 Henry, Ashlynn7

Tmp-Marian 35-07.50 12564 Wasinger, Sasha8

Cimarron 35-11.00 10239 Sonday, Caitlyn9

Holcomb 35-11.50 11616 Ruda, Nicole10

Girard 36-09.00 11483 Cullen, Olivia11

Nemaha Central 37-06.00 121378 Scott, Hannah12

Eureka 40-05.00 11421 Singhateh, Abigail13

Caney Valley 40-09.25 12186 Scoles, Evie14

Rossville 41-02.50 111314 Gillum, Briar15

Riley County 42-07.25 121295 Burton, Ames16

Event  253   Girls Discus Throw Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Anderson County 101-06 1242 Dunn, Shelby1

Kingman 105-05 12735 Fischer, Alexa2

Scott Community 105-08 111372 Westergard, Madison3

Girard 107-02 11483 Cullen, Olivia4

Neodesha 107-03 101010 Stover, Kristen5

Silver Lake 107-05 121479 Smith, Victoria6

Holcomb 107-07 11616 Ruda, Nicole7

Beloit 109-01 11119 Carter, Jaci8

Kingman 110-03 12736 Pearce, Hannah9

Beloit 110-04 12121 Prochaska, Sage10

Osage City 111-11 121172 Kirkpatrick, Taylin11

Caney Valley 112-00 12186 Scoles, Evie12

Rossville 113-04 111314 Gillum, Briar13

Sabetha 121-10 121327 Renyer, Leah14

Santa Fe Trail 135-01 121355 Hinterweger, Addison15

Riley County 155-01 121295 Burton, Ames16
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Event  313   Girls Javelin Throw Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbus 102-08 12287 Zahm, Paige1

Scott Community 102-09 101367 Rose, Tara2

Girard 102-11 11483 Cullen, Olivia3

Cheney 103-11 10227 Hague, Campbell4

Hesston 105-00 10575 Humphreys, Anna5

Silver Lake 106-10 121472 Hoover, Taylin6

Osawatomie 107-09 111174 Dempsey, Avery7

Royal Valley 108-00 11640 Neuner, Samantha8

Anderson County 108-06 1242 Dunn, Shelby9

Hiawatha 113-08 12582 Henry, Ashlynn10

Colby 116-09 11277 Jones, Brooklyn11

Columbus 126-01 12285 Monroe, Bailey12

Nemaha Central 129-06 121378 Scott, Hannah13

Sabetha 136-05 121327 Renyer, Leah14

Wellsville 143-03 121692 Troutman, Jadyn15

Riley County 149-01 121294 Brummett, Jessi16

Event  83   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 3A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Rossville 11.50 123249 Rezac, Woodrow1

Hoisington 11.27 122480 Mason, Cade2

Russell 11.17 113253 Whitmer, Jesse3

Holcomb 10.77 122488 Mason, Zephyn4

Scott Community 10.80 123303 Tarango, Isaac5

Cimarron 11.18 122098 Ridenour, Seth6

Rock Creek 11.27 123464 Geyer, Brandon7

Silver Lake 11.59 113415 Renfro, Brogan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Santa Fe Trail 11.42 123280 Weekley, Ryan1

Hoisington 11.25 122482 Robinson, Chase2

Collegiate 11.14 123678 Turner, Kobe3

Burlington 10.76 112007 Anderson, Ty4

Wich-Trinity 11.08 123744 Spencer, David5

Collegiate 11.24 113679 Walsh, Ryder6

Holcomb 11.35  92489 Mesa, Damon7

Perry-Lecompton 11.78 123152 Quinlan, Caidon8

Event  203   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 3A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Perry-Lecompton 23.26 123148 Hess, Hunter1

Silver Lake 23.03 113415 Renfro, Brogan2

SE of Saline 22.76 103446 Morrical-Palmer, Nakari3

Lakin 22.13 112672 Hendrix, Brady4

Cimarron 22.49 122098 Ridenour, Seth5

Santa Fe Trail 22.84 123280 Weekley, Ryan6

Sabetha 23.12 123254 Nonnast, Noah7

Collegiate 23.47 103673 Fair, Wesley8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Collegiate 23.18  93677 Shackelford, James1

Wich-Trinity 22.99 113742 Martin, Keshawn2

Ellsworth 22.58 122240 Anderson, Trey3

Scott Community 21.72 123303 Tarango, Isaac4

Lakin 22.57 112671 Gonzalez, Servando5

Hoisington 22.97 122481 Richards, Dylan6

Rossville 23.14 123249 Rezac, Woodrow7

Galena 23.51 112318 Sarwinski, Brett8

Event  143   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Osage City 53.09 123094 Bailey, Nicholas1

Collegiate 52.86 103676 Phelps, Carson2

Halstead 52.83 122411 Farmer, Lakin3

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 52.61  92766 Blanchat, Kian4

Galena 52.65 122317 Oglesby, Ethan5

Lakin 52.83 122670 Davidson, Ty6

Santa Fe Trail 53.09 113276 McCoy, Noah7

Columbus 53.64 122134 Laurance, Gunnar8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Holcomb 52.51 122492 Ramirez, Edgar1

SE of Saline 52.08 103446 Morrical-Palmer, Nakari2

Kismet-SW Height 51.63 122650 Olvera, Bryant3

Girard 50.70 102355 Damman, Aiden4

Perry-Lecompton 51.58 123148 Hess, Hunter5

SE of Saline 51.79 123441 Elkins, Kanin6

Perry-Lecompton 52.43 123146 Dean, Caden7

Hoisington 52.58 102486 Yott, Deryk8

Event  183   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Beloit 2:04.81 101957 Broeckelman, Wyatt1A

Hesston 2:08.43 122455 Esau, Braden1B

Riley County 2:03.81  93226 Bessmer, Truman2A

Prairie View 2:07.42 112668 Bloodgood, Jeremy2B

SE of Saline 2:01.66 123442 Gleason, Luke3A

Kingman 2:07.02 102642 Albright, Avery3B

SE of Saline 1:57.82 113448 Sprecker, Dylan4A

Lakin 2:06.75 102674 Weilert-Beymer, Lawson4B

Girard 1:58.81 102357 Doubrava, Gavin5A

Osage City 2:06.92 123097 Crawford, Reid5B

Wich-Trinity 2:03.24  93743 Shively, Clay6A

Scott Community 2:07.07 123290 Apodaca, Roberto6B

Columbus 2:04.73 112135 Laurance, Treyton7A

Osage City 2:07.46 113096 Brenner, Jace7B

Wich-Trinity 2:04.93 103736 Carroll, Ian8A

Perry-Lecompton 2:08.57 123145 Bartlett, James8B
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Event  103   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Council Grove 4:44.10  92153 Downes, LaKoddah1A

Halstead 4:55.19 122414 Porch, Thomas1B

SE of Saline 4:34.48 123442 Gleason, Luke2A

Silver Lake 4:53.56 113417 TenEyck, Cameron2B

Girard 4:28.94 122358 Logue, Cormick3A

Anderson County 4:47.25 121883 Hedges, Riley3B

SE of Saline 4:20.89 113448 Sprecker, Dylan4A

Wich-Trinity 4:44.89  93738 Ferguson, Samuel4B

SE of Saline 4:27.61 123444 Jackson, Dominic5A

West Franklin 4:46.39 123634 Hatfield, Ethan5B

Collegiate 4:30.20 103675 Meyer, C.J.6A

Lakin 4:52.49 102674 Weilert-Beymer, Lawson6B

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 4:38.77 122768 Heline, Ryan7A

Holcomb 4:54.50 112494 Sizemore, Braxton7B

Osage City 4:44.20 113096 Brenner, Jace8A

Hesston 5:00.02 112460 Summers, Ayden8B

Event  23   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hiawatha 10:30.54 122465 Hodge, Justin1A

Holcomb 11:01.15 122491 Penka, Zaccerie1B

Burlington 10:28.65 122010 Jarvis, Seth2A

Royal Valley 10:54.52 112516 Greemore-Hopkins, Antonio2B

SE of Saline 10:03.57 123444 Jackson, Dominic3A

West Franklin 10:51.64 103633 Haner, Kyle3B

Girard 9:56.55 122358 Logue, Cormick4A

Wich-Trinity 10:33.93  93739 Hobson, Jacob4B

Collegiate 10:01.68 103675 Meyer, C.J.5A

Silver Lake 10:43.06 113417 TenEyck, Cameron5B

Council Grove 10:18.13  92153 Downes, LaKoddah6A

Scott Community 10:52.77  93291 Bailey, Bryndan6B

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 10:29.33 122768 Heline, Ryan7A

Cimarron 10:58.89 122099 Santisteven, Damion7B

SE of Saline 10:31.06 103443 Jackson, Damion8A

Colby 11:05.28  92126 Fikan, Taden8B

Event  43   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 3A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Baxter Springs 17.69  91954 Duncan, Nolan1

Galena 16.90 112315 Hardee, Matthew2

Cheney 16.06 112069 Grace, Luke3

Minneapolis 15.61 122895 Shanks, Brendan4

Goodland 15.69 122390 Cure, Leyton5

Wellsville 16.08 123629 Smith, Ian6

Pleasant Ridge 17.03 122210 Wohlgemuth, Chase7

Eureka 17.79 102286 Grabast, Treyten8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St. Marys 17.29 103467 Toenjes, Alexander1

Marysville 16.24 102863 Zutterman, Sander2

Hugoton 15.92 112517 Burrows, Ashton3

SE of Saline 14.79 113447 Poague, Chase4

SE of Saline 15.85 123449 Stumpf, Grant5

Goodland 16.19 122392 Murray, Mason6

Silver Lake 17.05 113411 Johnson, Carson7

Girard 18.26  92362 Troike, Aiden8

Event  163   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 3A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pleasant Ridge 43.09 122210 Wohlgemuth, Chase1

Galena 42.73 112315 Hardee, Matthew2

Beloit 42.58 111959 Walker, Brennon3

Wellsville 42.05 123629 Smith, Ian4

Burlington 42.56 112011 Kirkby, Tyler5

Osage City 42.59 123098 Fort, Gunnar6

Hoisington 43.09  92479 Ball, Josiah7

Frontenac 43.55 122309 King, Easton8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lakin 42.01 112673 Tarpley, Tyler1

Anderson County 41.86 121883 Hedges, Riley2

Silver Lake 41.45 113411 Johnson, Carson3

SE of Saline 39.84 113447 Poague, Chase4

Goodland 39.92 122390 Cure, Leyton5

Cheney 41.67 122067 Albers, Ethan6

Rock Creek 41.91  93465 Prado, Jose7

Chaparral 42.02 101908 Francis, Jack8

Event  123   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
44.98Council Grove1

44.81Wich-Trinity2

44.52Ellsworth3

44.31Norton Community4

44.36Silver Lake5

44.80Frontenac6

44.91Santa Fe Trail7

45.72Galena8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
44.04Cheney1

43.92Hoisington2

43.50Perry-Lecompton3

43.07Scott Community4

43.38Holcomb5

43.56Lakin6

44.01Collegiate7

44.18SE of Saline8
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Event  223   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:39.78Osage City1

3:37.61Wich-Trinity2

3:37.10Frontenac3

3:34.50Hesston4

3:34.88Perry-Lecompton5

3:37.60Burlington6

3:37.99Silver Lake7

3:41.03Wellsville8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:33.93Lindsb-Smoky Vly1

3:33.22Marysville2

3:32.69Ellsworth3

3:28.41SE of Saline4

3:31.11Girard5

3:33.01Holcomb6

3:33.67Scott Community7

3:33.95Lakin8

Event  63   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 3A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:35.79Marysville1A

8:54.38Wich-Trinity1B

8:34.22Hiawatha2A

8:49.60Chaparral2B

8:31.91Silver Lake3A

8:45.01Cheney3B

8:22.59SE of Saline4A

8:41.45Hesston4B

8:30.84Perry-Lecompton5A

8:41.89Osage City5B

8:32.21Lindsb-Smoky Vly6A

8:49.15Frontenac6B

8:35.75Scott Community7A

8:50.03Wellsville7B

8:41.33Girard8A

8:57.29Riverton8B

Event  283   Boys High Jump Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Russell 6-00.00 103252 Strobel, Brayden1

Cherryvale 6-00.00 102089 Monroy, Trenton2

Girard 6-00.00 112356 Davenport, Gage3

Cheney 6-00.00 112069 Grace, Luke4

Scott Community 6-00.00 103296 Johnson, Zevin5

Frontenac 6-00.00 122306 Gates, Ty6

Nemaha Central 6-02.00 113310 Lortscher, Dylan7

Lyons 6-02.00 112798 Clark, Carl8

Lyons 6-02.00 122799 Rios, Israel9

Riley County 6-02.00 113227 Wilane, AJ10

Perry-Lecompton 6-02.00 113147 Doleman, Kaden11

West Franklin 6-02.00 123632 Fischer, Cade12

Osage City 6-02.00 123098 Fort, Gunnar13

Girard 6-02.00 122359 Muia, Gabe14

Russell 6-06.00 103251 Peerman, Jace15

Council Grove 6-07.00 122151 Bieling, Hadyn16

Event  363   Boys Pole Vault Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellsville 11-00.00 113619 Elliott, Ethan1

Caney Valley 11-06.00 112022 Rose, Tanner2

Galena 12-00.00 112314 Cockerel, Randy3

Osage City 12-00.00 123105 Smith, Noah4

Hoisington 12-00.00 122484 Shives, Jarrett5

Scott Community 12-00.00  93299 McDaniel, Collin6

Jefferson West 12-06.00 122601 Wheeler, Logan7

Colby 12-06.00 102127 Murdock, Tate8

Baxter Springs 13-00.00 121955 Sheffer, Kenneth9

Scott Community 13-00.00 113293 Faurot, Carson10

Hoisington 13-00.00  92479 Ball, Josiah11

Burlington 13-00.00 112014 Unruh, Thomas12

Royal Valley 13-00.00 122515 Boyden, Luke13

Phillipsburg 13-06.00 123159 Keeten, Kagan14

Tmp-Marian 14-00.00 122440 Heimann, Jeffery15

Scott Community 15-00.00 123294 Faurot, Loren16
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Event  303   Boys Long Jump Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Santa Fe Trail 19-04.00 123280 Weekley, Ryan1

Perry-Lecompton 19-04.50 123146 Dean, Caden2

Galena 19-06.00 112318 Sarwinski, Brett3

Silver Lake 19-07.75 123407 Boyden, Nathaniel4

Perry-Lecompton 19-08.75 123156 Stone, Benjamin5

Hoisington 19-11.50 112485 Thompson, Bralen6

Tmp-Marian 20-02.50 112438 Chiu, Ian7

Tmp-Marian 20-02.75 102439 Harris, Kade8

Tmp-Marian 20-07.75 112441 Wentling, Jace9

Burlington 20-08.25 112007 Anderson, Ty10

Cheney 20-10.50 112078 Thomas, Quincy11

Lyons 21-00.00 112798 Clark, Carl12

Larned 21-01.50 112691 Herrara, Fernando13

Eureka 21-03.50 122287 Valentine, Gabe14

Girard 21-06.00 122359 Muia, Gabe15

Holcomb 23-08.50 122488 Mason, Zephyn16

Event  343   Boys Triple Jump Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbus 38-04.50 122136 Proffitt, Landon1

Burlington 38-06.00 112015 Wagner, Jayme2

Galena 39-05.75 112314 Cockerel, Randy3

West Franklin 39-08.75 123632 Fischer, Cade4

St. Marys 40-01.00 113466 Jacobson, Noah5

Council Grove 40-11.00 122151 Bieling, Hadyn6

Goodland 40-11.50 122391 Daise, Jackson7

Nemaha Central 41-08.75 103308 Cain, Gavin8

Burlington 41-09.50 112007 Anderson, Ty9

Silver Lake 41-10.00 113415 Renfro, Brogan10

Norton Community 42-00.50 102946 Clark, Dean11

Colby 42-01.00 122130 Sanders, Darren12

Cheney 42-04.00 122074 Peintner, Marcus13

Cheney 42-10.25 112069 Grace, Luke14

Beloit 42-11.50 111959 Walker, Brennon15

Tmp-Marian 44-10.00 112441 Wentling, Jace16

Event  243   Boys Shot Put Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cherryvale 46-09.25 122090 Sallee, Bryce1

Collegiate 46-10.50 123672 Clay, Blake2

Wellsville 47-06.75 103624 McCarty, Dylan3

Colby 48-01.25 122131 Wahlmeier, Peyton4

Halstead 48-02.00 112410 Black, Korbin5

Caney Valley 48-02.00 102023 Stapleton, Drake6

Collegiate 48-06.00 123674 Herrman, Nicholas7

Osage City 49-06.00 103095 Boss, Landon8

Colby 49-08.75 112129 Rosales, Ian9

Santa Fe Trail 50-00.25 113278 Schwartz, Brett10

Marysville 51-04.00 102859 Smith, Peyton11

Beloit 51-05.00 101958 Seyfert, Grady12

Halstead 51-08.50 122412 Grider, Douglas13

Norton Community 53-00.50 122949 Hawks, Christien14

Osage City 54-01.75 123106 Whalen, Dane15

Nemaha Central 56-03.75 123309 Deters, Nathan16

Event  263   Boys Discus Throw Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cherryvale 125-08 122090 Sallee, Bryce1

Osage City 128-09 123106 Whalen, Dane2

Wellsville 129-05 103621 Green, Kaleb3

Anderson County 133-04 111884 Peine, Chaylin4

Anderson County 138-03 111882 Galey, Fisher5

Marysville 144-07 102859 Smith, Peyton6

Caney Valley 146-01 102023 Stapleton, Drake7

Halstead 147-02 122412 Grider, Douglas8

Hesston 149-01 112459 Richardson, Cason9

Beloit 150-00 101958 Seyfert, Grady10

Norton Community 150-03 122949 Hawks, Christien11

Halstead 152-10 112410 Black, Korbin12

Halstead 155-04 122413 Herman, Coleton13

Nemaha Central 162-10 123309 Deters, Nathan14

Osage City 162-10 103095 Boss, Landon15

Santa Fe Trail 175-01 113278 Schwartz, Brett16
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Event  323   Boys Javelin Throw Class 3A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cherryvale 141-09 122090 Sallee, Bryce1

Columbus 146-00 122137 Stone, Sylas2

Colby 148-10 122128 Myers, Ryan3

Riverton 150-07 113232 Larison, Derek4

Santa Fe Trail 151-09 113278 Schwartz, Brett5

Perry-Lecompton 152-10 123157 Welch, William6

Goodland 152-11 122390 Cure, Leyton7

Rossville 153-02 113248 Broce, Hunter8

Caney Valley 155-02 112024 Thornton, Baylor9

Cheney 157-06 122068 Black, Braden10

Lindsb-Smoky Vly 157-10 122774 Sjogren, Kort11

Kismet-SW Height 158-07 122649 Mercado, Hever12

Phillipsburg 159-00  93158 Hanchett, Trace13

Beloit 166-06 111959 Walker, Brennon14

Marysville 170-02 102861 Williams, Rhett15

Osage City 176-02 103095 Boss, Landon16


